
Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kewaunee 00:22:35.33 52

2 Reedsville 00:23:09.87 67

3 Sevastopol 00:23:09.62 76

4 Coleman 00:23:44.71 95

5 Roncalli 00:24:10.88 107

6 Mishicot 00:24:03.06 111

7 Oconto 00:27:22.50 197

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Two Rivers 00:21:47.91 8

Oconto Falls 00:24:18.66 8

Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:39.57 8

Sturgeon Bay 00:24:14.88 8

Brillion 00:23:48.52 8

Freedom 00:20:56.17 7

Wrightstown 00:23:22.02 7

Chilton 00:24:04.48 7

Southern Door 00:23:40.02 6

Kiel 00:22:05.80 6

NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:25:17.48 4

Suring 00:23:59.04 3

Algoma 00:22:01.39 2

Valley Christian (Oshkosh) 00:22:33.09 1

Green Bay NEW Lutheran 00:23:47.80 1
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Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kewaunee 00:22:35.33 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 254 Elizabeth Lamack 00:21:30.58 4

2 35 259 Kassidy Smidel 00:22:23.35 5

3 55 256 Ashlyn Pribek 00:22:57.91 11

4 60 255 Natalie Pansier 00:23:00.40 15

5 65 257 Lexi Rentmeester 00:23:04.42 17

6 72 260 Brooklyn Walecka 00:23:40.25 (19)

7 76 253 Regina Augustian 00:23:48.16 (21)

8 104 258 Kaaryn Smidel 00:25:28.26 (33)

2 Reedsville 00:23:09.87 7 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 439 Makayla Junk 00:22:29.44 7

2 44 442 Trinity Schlorf 00:22:37.75 8

3 57 443 Emma Schneider 00:22:58.03 13

4 64 444 Ellyanna Zipperer 00:23:04.10 16

5 88 440 Jordyn Ossmann 00:24:40.02 23

6 96 441 Olivia Pautz 00:25:02.58 (28)

7 107 437 Eleni Hein 00:25:44.60 (35)

3 Sevastopol 00:23:09.62 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 487 Olivia Stenzel 00:20:12.14 1

2 37 483 Liz Fiscus 00:22:23.69 6

3 54 485 Kylie Newton 00:22:51.33 10

4 92 489 Rachel Wilke 00:24:52.57 25

5 105 488 Mckenzie Wiesner 00:25:28.39 34

6 127 486 Amber Roalkvan 00:28:37.23 (44)

4 Coleman 00:23:44.71 8 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 193 Faith King 00:21:29.63 3

2 50 198 Sara Seefeldt 00:22:46.79 9

3 73 194 Mariah Mursau 00:23:40.66 20

4 102 192 Ember DeWitt 00:25:19.37 31

5 103 195 Mariah Payette 00:25:27.12 32

6 126 199 Stephanie Faudoa 00:28:19.89 (43)

7 130 200 Alexandria Martinez 00:31:50.93 (46)

8 131 201 MyKaela Podoski 00:34:00.07 (47)

5 Roncalli 00:24:10.88 8 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 458 Megan Moczynski 00:22:58.02 12

2 66 459 Abby Onesti 00:23:05.39 18

3 90 457 Emily Mendyk 00:24:47.95 24

4 94 460 Tristen Petersen 00:25:00.59 26

5 95 456 Lydia Maternowski 00:25:02.45 27

6 97 455 Katya Konopacki 00:25:04.85 (29)

7 115 461 Megan Rotter 00:26:25.71 (38)

8 120 454 Jenna Grall 00:26:48.51 (40)

6 Mishicot 00:24:03.06 5 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

1 9 361 Mikayla Gove 00:20:40.70 2

2 58 359 Valerie Driscoll 00:22:58.81 14

3 85 363 Hilary Schadrie 00:24:32.52 22

4 108 360 Marissa Gove 00:25:47.65 36

5 113 362 Emmalee Rahmlow 00:26:15.62 37

7 Oconto 00:27:22.50 5 197

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 99 392 Ellen Sohrweide 00:25:11.80 30

2 118 391 Chantelle Marotz 00:26:33.89 39

3 123 388 Elli Finger 00:27:33.86 41

4 125 389 Jadyn Floyd 00:27:53.55 42

5 129 393 Alayna Westenberg 00:29:39.43 45

www.xmtiming.com/results Printed: 10/5/2018 8:22:40 PM Page: 3 of 6



Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 544 Anna Gallagher FR 00:19:04.25 Two Rivers

2 2 217 Lauren Vosters SR 00:20:01.22 Freedom

3 1 487 Olivia Stenzel SO 00:20:12.14 Sevastopol

4 3 502 Lydiah LeCloux SO 00:20:18.37 Southern Door

5 4 412 Autumn Canavera JR 00:20:21.59 Oconto Falls

6 5 212 Gwen Hinz FR 00:20:24.39 Freedom

7 6 216 Rayna Stordahl JR 00:20:27.81 Freedom

8 7 214 Gabby Johnson SO 00:20:29.08 Freedom

9 2 361 Mikayla Gove JR 00:20:40.70 Mishicot

10 0 534 Ryann Wagner FR 00:20:43.67 Suring

11 8 545 Makenzie Greenwood SO 00:20:50.06 Two Rivers

12 9 215 Liz Murphy JR 00:20:57.54 Freedom

13 10 500 Maggie Grota SR 00:21:07.22 Southern Door

14 11 313 Alyssa Delebreau FR 00:21:20.87 Luxemburg-Casco

15 12 593 Elizabeth Langlois SR 00:21:21.35 Wrightstown

16 13 592 Adeline Koltz FR 00:21:22.93 Wrightstown

17 3 193 Faith King JR 00:21:29.63 Coleman

18 14 504 Marlen Ramirez SO 00:21:29.82 Southern Door

19 4 254 Elizabeth Lamack SO 00:21:30.58 Kewaunee

20 16 550 Haley Vanne JR 00:21:31.82 Two Rivers

21 17 312 Brenna Cisler SR 00:21:34.53 Luxemburg-Casco

22 18 280 Ellie Mueller SO 00:21:35.26 Kiel

23 19 277 Sydney Binversie JR 00:21:38.32 Kiel

24 0 104 Liberty Ansorge SR 00:21:40.58 Algoma

25 20 547 Hanna Helling SR 00:21:45.11 Two Rivers

26 (21) 211 Saralynn Delwiche JR 00:21:49.79 Freedom

27 22 171 Emily Hoerl JR 00:21:50.69 Chilton

28 23 169 Morgan Geiger FR 00:21:56.82 Chilton

29 24 279 Kyla Jochimsen SO 00:22:09.97 Kiel

30 25 590 Maddy Collins FR 00:22:13.23 Wrightstown

31 26 589 Alex Brugger JR 00:22:14.76 Wrightstown

32 27 278 Courtney Halbach SR 00:22:14.78 Kiel

33 28 524 Miranda Olson SO 00:22:20.94 Sturgeon Bay

34 0 105 Colleen Dachelet JR 00:22:22.20 Algoma

35 5 259 Kassidy Smidel SR 00:22:23.35 Kewaunee

36 (30) 213 Emily Jahnke SO 00:22:23.39 Freedom

37 6 483 Liz Fiscus JR 00:22:23.69 Sevastopol

38 31 282 Megan Thiry SO 00:22:24.35 Kiel

39 7 439 Makayla Junk FR 00:22:29.44 Reedsville

40 32 416 Breanna Sadowski SR 00:22:29.69 Oconto Falls

41 (33) 281 Julie Mueller JR 00:22:32.13 Kiel

42 0 576 Amelia Lehman JR 00:22:33.09 Valley Christian (Oshkosh)

43 34 543 Emma Cooley SO 00:22:36.97 Two Rivers

44 8 442 Trinity Schlorf SO 00:22:37.75 Reedsville

45 (35) 546 Fiona Guyette JR 00:22:43.95 Two Rivers

46 (36) 549 Kaitlyn Traeger FR 00:22:45.42 Two Rivers

47 37 520 Nalani Bicoy JR 00:22:46.15 Sturgeon Bay

48 38 310 Jena Berceau SR 00:22:46.65 Luxemburg-Casco

49 0 374 Margarte Delaney SO 00:22:46.67 NEWCHAA Homeschool

50 9 198 Sara Seefeldt FR 00:22:46.79 Coleman

51 39 317 Morgan Tillmann SR 00:22:47.37 Luxemburg-Casco
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Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

52 40 314 Ella Junion SO 00:22:47.65 Luxemburg-Casco

53 (41) 316 Alexis Paye SR 00:22:49.37 Luxemburg-Casco

54 10 485 Kylie Newton SO 00:22:51.33 Sevastopol

55 11 256 Ashlyn Pribek FR 00:22:57.91 Kewaunee

56 12 458 Megan Moczynski JR 00:22:58.02 Roncalli

57 13 443 Emma Schneider JR 00:22:58.03 Reedsville

58 14 359 Valerie Driscoll FR 00:22:58.81 Mishicot

59 (43) 311 Jordan Bukouricz SR 00:22:59.05 Luxemburg-Casco

60 15 255 Natalie Pansier FR 00:23:00.40 Kewaunee

61 45 120 Ashley Giese SR 00:23:01.52 Brillion

62 46 121 Haley Hoyer SO 00:23:03.11 Brillion

63 47 124 Elizabeth Phipps FR 00:23:03.20 Brillion

64 16 444 Ellyanna Zipperer JR 00:23:04.10 Reedsville

65 17 257 Lexi Rentmeester SR 00:23:04.42 Kewaunee

66 18 459 Abby Onesti SR 00:23:05.39 Roncalli

67 (49) 548 Maggie Klinkner SO 00:23:05.72 Two Rivers

68 50 170 Haley Grube SR 00:23:13.99 Chilton

69 51 173 Elizabeth Wagner SO 00:23:14.62 Chilton

70 52 418 Grace Williams SR 00:23:17.31 Oconto Falls

71 53 519 Ashley Alberts SO 00:23:28.11 Sturgeon Bay

72 (19) 260 Brooklyn Walecka JR 00:23:40.25 Kewaunee

73 20 194 Mariah Mursau JR 00:23:40.66 Coleman

74 55 119 Jasmine Buboltz SR 00:23:46.32 Brillion

75 0 244 Faith Rafferty SR 00:23:47.80 Green Bay NEW Lutheran

76 (21) 253 Regina Augustian SO 00:23:48.16 Kewaunee

77 57 118 Harley Beyer SO 00:23:57.36 Brillion

78 58 521 Tellstrom Claire JR 00:23:58.40 Sturgeon Bay

79 59 525 Morgan Reinhardt SO 00:23:58.76 Sturgeon Bay

80 0 533 Maddy Vandevelde FR 00:24:01.19 Suring

81 (60) 117 Morgan Behnke JR 00:24:02.35 Brillion

82 (61) 315 Katie Krueger JR 00:24:11.08 Luxemburg-Casco

83 0 378 Madison Rasku SO 00:24:13.48 NEWCHAA Homeschool

84 (62) 526 Maggie Stephens FR 00:24:26.86 Sturgeon Bay

85 22 363 Hilary Schadrie SO 00:24:32.52 Mishicot

86 63 417 Morgan Van Haren JR 00:24:35.67 Oconto Falls

87 64 591 Trisha Feldkamp JR 00:24:36.22 Wrightstown

88 23 440 Jordyn Ossmann SO 00:24:40.02 Reedsville

89 (65) 122 Grace McGrath SR 00:24:45.23 Brillion

90 24 457 Emily Mendyk JR 00:24:47.95 Roncalli

91 (66) 151 Madison Dieter SO 00:24:49.04 Brillion

92 25 489 Rachel Wilke FR 00:24:52.57 Sevastopol

93 67 172 Hannah Schumacher SR 00:24:58.51 Chilton

94 26 460 Tristen Petersen SO 00:25:00.59 Roncalli

95 27 456 Lydia Maternowski FR 00:25:02.45 Roncalli

96 (28) 441 Olivia Pautz SO 00:25:02.58 Reedsville

97 (29) 455 Katya Konopacki SR 00:25:04.85 Roncalli

98 68 414 Ericka Havemeier JR 00:25:06.91 Oconto Falls

99 30 392 Ellen Sohrweide SR 00:25:11.80 Oconto

100 (69) 413 Alyson Fabry JR 00:25:12.80 Oconto Falls

101 0 376 Melissa Keller SO 00:25:18.45 NEWCHAA Homeschool

102 31 192 Ember DeWitt JR 00:25:19.37 Coleman

103 32 195 Mariah Payette JR 00:25:27.12 Coleman

104 (33) 258 Kaaryn Smidel SO 00:25:28.26 Kewaunee

105 34 488 Mckenzie Wiesner SO 00:25:28.39 Sevastopol

www.xmtiming.com/results Printed: 10/5/2018 8:22:40 PM Page: 5 of 6



Varsity Girls - Russ Fameree Invite 2018

106 (71) 168 Macey Franzen SR 00:25:41.94 Chilton

107 (35) 437 Eleni Hein SR 00:25:44.60 Reedsville

108 36 360 Marissa Gove SR 00:25:47.65 Mishicot

109 (72) 594 Anna Lewandowski JR 00:25:51.37 Wrightstown

110 (73) 597 Lauren Juntunen JR 00:25:54.30 Wrightstown

111 74 503 Stephany Massart FR 00:26:06.68 Southern Door

112 75 501 Theresa Kasar JR 00:26:12.78 Southern Door

113 37 362 Emmalee Rahmlow FR 00:26:15.62 Mishicot

114 (76) 415 Katie Kurth SR 00:26:17.77 Oconto Falls

115 (38) 461 Megan Rotter FR 00:26:25.71 Roncalli

116 (77) 522 Mathiason Emma FR 00:26:29.46 Sturgeon Bay

117 (78) 523 Grace Faller SO 00:26:30.39 Sturgeon Bay

118 39 391 Chantelle Marotz SR 00:26:33.89 Oconto

119 (79) 499 Kaylee Griep FR 00:26:45.26 Southern Door

120 (40) 454 Jenna Grall SR 00:26:48.51 Roncalli

121 (80) 411 Haley Bell JR 00:27:07.57 Oconto Falls

122 0 532 Ava Hill JR 00:27:12.26 Suring

123 41 388 Elli Finger FR 00:27:33.86 Oconto

124 (81) 167 Bethany Diedrich SR 00:27:34.75 Chilton

125 42 389 Jadyn Floyd SO 00:27:53.55 Oconto

126 (43) 199 Stephanie Faudoa JR 00:28:19.89 Coleman

127 (44) 486 Amber Roalkvan SR 00:28:37.23 Sevastopol

128 0 377 Stacie Keller JR 00:28:51.34 NEWCHAA Homeschool

129 45 393 Alayna Westenberg JR 00:29:39.43 Oconto

130 (46) 200 Alexandria Martinez SO 00:31:50.93 Coleman

131 (47) 201 MyKaela Podoski JR 00:34:00.07 Coleman
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